
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL. JAMMU COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY 

Ref. No. 

1. 

S.No. 

2 

Date sheet for the conduct of Additional st Terminal Examination of B.Ph.T Ist 

Prof. Batch (2021-22) is as under: 

No. Je|249 

3. 

4. 

5. 

Copy to: 

Date 

29-05-2023 

30-05-2023 

31-05-2023 

01-06-2023 

DATE SHEET 

02-06-2023 

Paper 

z = = 

V 

V 

Subject 

Anatomy 

3. Notice Board for the info. of Ist Prof. Students. 

Physiology 

Movement Manipulation & Biomechanics 

Pathology & Bacteriology 

Biochemistry 

1. Chairperson SSCT for Higher Edu. & Research for her kind info. 

Dated:3-05-23 

2. Circulation amongst the concerned Staff/ Faculty for their info. & n.a. 
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