## OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, JAMMU COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY

Ref. No. JCP 249

Dated: 23-05-2.23

## DATE SHEET

Date sheet for the conduct of Additional Ist Terminal Examination of B.Ph.T Ist Prof. Batch (2021-22) is as under:

S.No.	Date	Paper	Subject
1.	29-05-2023	I	Anatomy
2.	30-05-2023	11	Physiology
3.	31-05-2023	Ш	Movement Manipulation & Biomechanics
4.	01-06-2023	IV	Pathology & Bacteriology
5.	02-06-2023	V	Biochemistry

ARANCHPAL

Copy to:

- 1. Chairperson SSCT for Higher Edu. & Research for her kind info.
- 2. Circulation amongst the concerned Staff/Faculty for their info. & n.a.
- 3. Notice Board for the info. of Ist Prof. Students.

Barran